
                         OSF SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Departs from 
OSF Healthcare

Departs from Ronald 
McDonald House

7:50 AM 

8:50 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:50 AM 

1:50 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:50 PM 

6:50 PM 

8:50 PM 

10:50 PM 

11:50 PM 

8:10 AM 

9:10 AM 

10:50 AM 

12:10 PM 

2:10 PM 

3:50 PM 

5:10 PM 

7:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

12:10 AM 

Please arrive in the
Ronald McDonald
House lobby or OSF
lobby 5 minutes prior
to departure time. 

Monday Through Friday Schedule

In case of emergency,
contact the Team
Member on duty/front
desk.


