

## **OSF SHUTTLE SCHEDULE**

Please arrive in the Ronald McDonald House lobby or OSF lobby 5 minutes prior to departure time.

In case of emergency, contact the Team Member on duty/front desk.

## **Monday Through Friday Schedule**

Departs from OSF Healthcare	Departs from Ronald McDonald House
7:50 AM	8:10 AM
8:50 AM	9:10 AM
10:30 AM	10:50 AM
11:50 AM	12:10 PM
1:50 PM	2:10 PM
3:30 PM	3:50 PM
4:50 PM	5:10 PM
6:50 PM	7:10 PM
8:50 PM	9:10 PM
10:50 PM	11:10 PM
11:50 PM	12:10 AM